Price list 2015

CAMPSITE

	01/03 - 22/05 22/08 - 06/01/16	23/05 - 26/06	27/06 - 24/07	25/07 - 21/08
Adults	€ 7.50	€ 8.50	€ 9.50	€ 12.00
Children under 8 years	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
Daily visitors	€ 4.00	€ 5.00	€ 6.00	€ 8.00
Pitch P small - up to 60 smq	€ 14.50	€ 17.50	€ 18.50	€ 21.50
Pitch M medium - from 60 to 90 smq	€ 15.50	€ 18.50	€ 22.50	€ 24.50
Pitch G large - over 90 smq	€ 16.50	€ 19.50	€ 23.50	€ 25.50
Supplement Pitch "Super"	€ 10.00	€ 10.00	€ 10.00	€ 10.00
Tent pitch + 2 people	€ 22.00	€ 26.00	€ 32.00	€ 35.00
Small and medium sized dogs	€ 3.00	€ 3.00	€ 5.00	€ 5.00
Motorcycle	€ 7.00	€ 8.00	€ 9.00	€ 10.00

PRICES INCLUDE: 1 camper or caravan or tent, with or without veranda or outdoor kitchenette, parking on the pitch for one car or motorcycle except tent pitch, 4 amperes electrical hook-up except tent pitch, free use of toilets and warm showers, shady place on private beach from 16/5 to 20/9, entrance to swimming pool from 23/5 to 13/9, entertainment programme from 23/5 to 6/9, Wi-Fi, VAT 10%.

MONTHLY AND MULTI-MONTH FLAT RATES pitch P small March € 260.00 August € 1,450.00 April € 335.00 September € 260.00 € 415.00 October € 260.00 May June November € 260.00 € 725.00 € 1,245.00 December € 260.00 July from 1st April to 31st May € 625.00 from 1 April to 30th June € 1,035.00 from 1 April to 31th July € 2,280.00

PRICES INCLUDE: 4 people not replaceable, 1 camper or caravan or tent, with or without veranda or outdoor kitchenette, parking on the pitch for one car or motorcycle, 4 amperes electrical hook-up, free use of toilets and warm showers, shady place on private beach from 16/5 to 20/9, entrance to swimming pool from 23/5 to 13/9, entertainment programme from 23/5 to 6/9, Wi-Fi, VAT 10%. The pitch must be vacated by 12.00 o/clock on departure day.

HOUSING TENTS		26/04 - 30/05	31/05 - 27/06	28/06 - 01/08	02/08 - 22/08	23/08 - 29/08	30/09 - 19/09
HOUSING TENTS SUITE - 2 beds							
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 2 guest	€ 182.00	€ 287.00	€ 403.00	€ 460.00	€ 305.00	€ 150.00
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 2 guest - with beach service	€ 238.00	€ 343.00	€ 459.00	€ 516.00	€ 361.00	€ 206.00
HOUSING TENTS SUITE FAMILY & MARE - 5 beds							
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 4 guest	€ 270.00	€ 410.00	€ 580.00	€ 663.00	€ 439.00	€ 215.00
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 4 guest - with beach service	€ 326.00	€ 466.00	€ 636.00	€ 719.00	€ 495.00	€ 271.00
	Children under 8 years	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE additional guest	€ 40.00	€ 60.00	€ 70.00	€ 70.00	€ 60.00	€ 40.00
HOUSING TENTS MARE - 5 beds							
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 4 guest	€ 270.00	€ 410.00	€ 580.00	€ 663.00	€ 439.00	€ 215.00
	WEEKLY FLAT RATE 4 guest - with beach service	€ 326.00	€ 466.00	€ 636.00	€ 719.00	€ 495.00	€ 271.00
	MONTHLY FLAT RATE 4 guest	may € 860.00	june € 1,385.00	july € 1,995.00	august € 2,300.00	september € 685.00	
	Children under 8 years	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	
	MONTHLY FLAT RATE additional guest	€ 40.00	€ 60.00	€ 70.00	€ 70.00	€ 60.00	€ 40.00
	MONTHLY FLAT RATE additional guest	€ 115.00	€ 200.00	€ 230.00	€ 230.00	€ 115.00	

Check in after 4.00 p.m. – Check out before 10.00 a.m. PRICES INCLUDE: 2 or 4 guests, pots, bed linen and towels weekly change, 3kw electrical hook-up, car park, entrance to swimming pool from 23/5 to 13/9, entertainment programme from 23/5 to 6/9, Wi-Fi, insurance for a 7-night-minimum stay, VAT 10%. Beach service, 1 beach umbrella + 2 sun beds from 5th row upstream, only included in the "weekly flat rate with beach service" offer. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: compulsory end cleaning \in 42.00, reservation fee \notin 42.00. The monthly rate for Housing Tent Mare does not include bed linen and towels and beach service.

VILLAGE		01/03-15/05 13/09-06/01/16	16/05-12/06	13/06-03/07	04/07-07/08	08/08-21/08	22/08-28/08	29/08-04/09	05/09-12/09
LUNA MOBILE HOME									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 60.00	€ 70.00	€ 100.00	€ 131.00	€ 151.00	€ 109.00	€ 80.00	€ 76.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 78.00	€ 108.00	€ 139.00	€ 159.00	€ 117.00	€ 88.00	€ 84.00
SOLE MOBILE HOME									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 60.00	€ 70.00	€ 100.00	€ 131.00	€ 151.00	€ 109.00	€ 80.00	€ 76.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 78.00	€ 108.00	€ 139.00	€ 159.00	€ 117.00	€ 88.00	€ 84.00
STELLA MOBILE HOME									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 60.00	€ 70.00	€ 100.00	€ 131.00	€ 151.00	€ 109.00	€ 80.00	€ 76.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 78.00	€ 108.00	€ 139.00	€ 159.00	€ 117.00	€ 88.00	€ 84.00
COTTAGE PINETA									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 64.00	€ 74.00	€ 104.00	€ 136.00	€ 161.00	€ 114.00	€ 84.00	€ 80.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 82.00	€ 112.00	€ 144.00	€ 169.00	€ 122.00	€ 92.00	€ 88.00
COTTAGE RIVIERA									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 64,00	€ 74,00	€ 104,00	€ 143.00	€ 166.00	€ 118.00	€ 84.00	€ 80.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 82.00	€ 112.00	€ 151.00	€ 174,00	€ 126,00	€ 92,00	€ 88,00
BUNGALOW									
	DAILY RATE 4 guests	€ 70.00	€ 80.00	€ 110.00	€ 153.00	€ 181.00	€ 124.00	€ 90.00	€ 86.00
	DAILY RATE 4 guests - with beach service		€ 88.00	€ 118.00	€ 161.00	€ 189.00	€ 132.00	€ 98.00	€ 94.00
	Children under 8 years	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
SUPPLEMENTS	Daily rate additional guest from 8 years	€ 13.00	€ 14.00	€ 14.00	€ 16.00	€ 20.00	€ 16.00	€ 14.00	€ 13.00
Check in after 4.00 p.m. – Check out before 10.00 a.m. High season, minimum stay 7 nights. PRICES INCLUDE: 4 guests, bed linen and towels weekly change, air conditioning/heating, car park, entrance to swimming pool from 23/5 to 13/9, entertainment programme from 23/5 to 6/9, Wi-Fi, insurance for a 7-night-minimum stay, VAT 10%. Beach service, 1 beach umbrella + 2 sun beds from 5th row upstream, only included in the "weekly flat rate with beach service" offer. PRICES DNOT INCLUDE: Computing of a 2-night-minimum stay of the computed of the service of the s									

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: compulsory end cleaning € 42.00, reservation fee € 42.00.

